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bannykosa Enena

Hynaesa Jluana
laneesa Anekcanipa
Capudymmuna Kapuna

Xanukosa JIuana

Yepxacuna Kamma

CansikoBa Huana
Xacanoga Mapus

Kupnona Bukropus

Crivpsirun Upan

ApTioxun OpHect

AKOHpoB JTannc

Hypymun Bynar
AKHUMOB Pynoasg
Onb Aitro6u Omap

Xaouzon Amup

Hacbipos Azamar
Curaukos Pamuc

Kotos Jlep

Kamannes Tumyp
Cynrtanos Ansbepr
Cabupos Kamus,
Sxynun Hukonaig

bunanos Unpsc

I'pummun Muxapy

Bacdun Dpuk

I'ypbsaHos Cepreii

Cyneiimanosa Azanyg

Baxutosa Bumyna
Xanukosa Jluana

UlaiixyTaunora Juana
Yynkaury vy

I'pumina Anuca

XaneeBa Ay

"BECHA-KPACHA-2016"

SOM BoJIbLHBII] CTHIb [leBoyky 2006r.p.

Tazuesa H B,
Taszuera H.B,
TazueBa H.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.
Tazuera H B,
TazueBa H.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
Taszuera H.B,

I.p.

2006 36,53 lron
2006 39,61 lron
2006 39,82 lron
2006 39,85 lton
2006 41,84 210H
2006 42,32 210H
2006 46,26 210H
2006 47,18 210H
2006 58,96 310H
S0M BoJIbHbI CTHIL Manbynku 2006
2006 35,90 lron
2006 36,48 210H
2006 36,58 210H
2006 36,82 210H
2006 37,61 2104
2006 38,32 2104
2006 38,86 210H
2006 39,02 2108
2006 39,83 2104
2006 42,62 210H
2006 42,85 2108
2006 43,32 2108
2006 43,38 210H
2006 47,75 310H
2006 48,01 310H
2006 50,80 310"
2006 53,75 310H
2006 54,95 310H
SOM Ha cnimne deBouku 2006r.p.
2006 43,24 lron
2006 46,01 lron
2006 47,92 lron
2006 48,39 210H
2006 50,02 210H
2006 52,95 210H
2006 55,60 210H

Tazuepa H.B.
Tasuesa H.B.
Tazuera H.B.
Ta3zuepa H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.
Ta3uera H.B.
Tasuesa H.B.
Tasuepa H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.
TasueBa H.B.
Tasuesa H.B,
TasueBa H.B.
Tazuesa H B,
Ta3zuepa H.B.
Taszuera H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.

Tazuera H.B.
Tasuera H.B.
Taszuepa H.B.
Tazuepa H.B.
Ta3ueBa H.B.
TazueBa H.B,
TazueBa H.B.

Oacceiin 50m
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Bopo6seB Hukura
XycHyTIMHOB Apcen
Cadun Amup
Unnstynnuy Pajuxk
CyBopos Cepreit
barayraunos Aptyp
Enbkun Unpg
lanensimn Anexcei
Jleontse Enrenpi
Kucranos Kupunnn
Baxonun Huxkura
Myxamanues Tumyp
Oseukun Borgay
PusBanon Hanunsp

SOM Ha cnune Manbynkn 2006r.p.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

39,77
44,50
44,59
44,66
44,94
46,40
46,52
46,59
47,91
49,54
52,22
53,08
54,24
55,06

lron
2108
210H
210H
210H
210H
2108
2108
210H
2108
210H
310H
310H
310H

Ta3uera H.B.

TaszueBa HB.

Ta3zueBa H.B.
Tasuesa H.B.
Ta3zuepa H.B.
Taszuepa H.B.
Taszuepa H.B.
Tasuepa H.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
Ta3zuepa H.B.
TazueBa H.B.
Tasuepa H.B.
Ta3zuepa H.B.
Ta3zuepa H.B.
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CelueBa Yibsina
I'umanuesa Anuna
AxunoBa Kapuna
Spynnuna Unssuna
Makapenko Auna
Ulypeiruna Banepus

Hurmerssnosa Jlapuna

CaeTtrapaesa Asanus
Caduna Anacracus
Pactopryesa Kcenns
Lb16uHa Mapus

lameytminosa Houng

CmupHoBa Aiig

AcmaHoBa Jluana
Kysnenosa Biana
Kanunua Cogps
Yp6anosa Apuna

Lsrmban AJntexcannp
I'enu Amaip
Kupuiinos Muxaun
Hamumos Ceoprui
I"epacumon Iletp
HUGparumos Paujip
baiitumupos Mypan
Canpikos Xacan
Cekapun Marseii
Caduynmun Pang
unsunkoB Janun
bapenmes 3axap
BaticoB Apcenuit
Kanmeikos Anekcei
Hacri6ymin Kapum

"BECHA-KPACHA-2016"

SO0M BoabHBIH CTHJb /leBoykH 2007r.p.

Conmarkuna TA.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna TA.
Connarkuna T.A.

Paxumos U.M.

Conparkuna T.A.

Paxumor .M.
Paxumos .M.

Conparkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.

Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Qaneena E.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
®aneesa E.B.
Qaneesa E.B.
Tasuesa H.B.

Connmarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.

Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.

Connmarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connmarkuna T.A.,
Connarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.

®dageepa E.B.
®aneera E.B.
®ajneera E.B.

Conparkuna T.A.

2007 44,14 210H
2007 4471 210H
2007 47,60 210H
2007 50,27 210H
2007 52,36 310H
2007 53,65 310H
2007 54,18 310H
2007 58,32 310H
2007 59,36 310H
2007 1.02,16

2007 11338

2007 41,90 B/K
2007 43,62 B/K
2007 46,30 B/K
2007 47,58 B/K
2006 50,01 B/K
2007 54,68 B/K

S0M BOJIbHBII CcTHIIE Majbunku 2007r.p.

2007 37,46 210H
2007 41,91 210H
2007 43,58 210H
2007 45,12 210H
2007 45,97 210H
2007 46,78 310H
2007 46,82 310H
2007 47,05 310H
2007 47,38 310H
2007 47,82 310H
2007 48,10 310H
2007 48,38 310H
2007 49,56 310H
2007 50,36 310H
2007 50,8 310H

Paxumo .M.

Oacceiin S0m
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34
35
36
57
38
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13
14
15
16

Myxameios Aptyp
3apunos Amup
Iony6apres Huxura
Kamanerunos Mapar
Jyrdynmmu Kapum
Hcxakos Kapum
XaxkumzsaHoB Pamsy,
I'nnsasues Bynar
Haceipos Canapar
3akues lamup
Ubarynnun Unps
Mycun Camar
Kapumos Alinap
Mamms Ceoprui
Huzamues Haruy
Ilenenes Aprem
Canmun Ackap
Taxrarynos Ackap
o#t Kupun
3apunos Pamup
CmupHoB Kapum
LyGaitymun Tumyp
Ar3amoB Byiar
Cemenos Dpux
ITetpos Bnamumup
XycanHoB Asmas
Kupuinnos Hukura
laszeTnunos Mypar

Jlateinosa Aszanus
Casenbesa Apuna
Banmnaxmerosa Camuna
Baneesa Ans6una
Ioranosa Jlapss
babaesa Auma
YnestHoa Cons
[Tenarenna Exarepuna
Ilysanosa Mapuna
Makaposa Jlapuna
HMbparumora Kamuna
JlaTsImoBa Azanus
Xadpyninna Asanug
Qaiizyinna Mannka
JlykmanoBa A g
3aitHyuHa Annca

310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H

Paxumos 1. M.
®aneesa E.B.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumos 1. M.
Connmarkuna T.A.
Paxumor U.M.
Connmarkuna T A,
Connarkuna T.A.
PaxumoB .M. .
Connarkuna T A,
®aneena E.B.
Connarkuna T.A.
PaxumoB 1. M.
®aneeBa E.B.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumos U M.
Connarkuna T.A.
@aneesa E.B.
Connarkuna T.A.
®aneea E.B.
Paxumor U.M.
Connmartkuna T.A.
Paxumos 1. M.
®aneera E.B.
Paxumos 1. M.
Paxumor U.M.
®aneera E.B.
Paxumos U.M.

2007 50,91
2007 51,90
2007 52,78
2007 53,71
2007 54,12
2007 55,58
2007 55,82
2007 57,54
2007 57,92
2007 58,54
2007 59,40
2007 59,89
2007 1.00,26
2007 1.00,67
2007 1.03,00
2007 1.03,24
2007 1.04,01
2007 1.04,14
2007 1.05,77
2007 1.07,16
2007 1.08,18
2007 1.09,10
2007 1.10,28
2007 1.10,77
2007 1.11,31
2007 1.12,48
2007 1.14,54
2007 1.17,10
SOM Ha cnune AeBoukn 2007r.p.
2007 48,24
2007 54,55
2007 55,50
2007 55,74
2007 58,18
2007 58,31
2007 58,94
2007 59,58
2007 1.01,96
2007 1.02,43
2007 1.04,10
2007 1.04,54
2007 1.05,32
2007 1.08,81
2007 1.10,86
2007 1.15,28

2108
210H
210H
210H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
3f0H
310H
310H
310H

®aneera E.B.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T A,
Paxumos U M.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumos 1. M.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumos 1. M.
Paxumor U M.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumos V.M.
Connarkuna T.A.
Paxumo U .M.
Paxumos U M.
Connmarkuna T.A.
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Ceprees Erop
Tuxonon AHnpeit
Mannanos Pumnar
Anekcees Mapx
Jlokyranckuii Kupumn
JIbBoB Hukwura
Yyiiko Spocnap
Jlemakos Jleonu
Yraimes Amup
AdnetoHos Taup
Pr16un Uineg
3enenun Jlyka
HImyxnep Casenui
Wnbun Dmug
3eManxaHos Opuk
CmupHOB Knpun

SOM Ha cnune Manbyuknu 2007r.p.

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

46,58
49,54
50,78
52,55
3827
54,59
55,01
55,03
55,74
55,88
59,03
1.00,38
1.02,06
1.02,42
1.03,54
1.04,62

210H
210H
210H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H

Connarkuua T.A.
Conpatkuua T.A.
Paxumos U.M.
Conparkuna T.A.
PaxumoB U.M.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connmatkuna T.A.
Paxumos 1. M.
Connmarkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A,
Paxumos U.M.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connmartkuna T.A.
@aneena E.B.
Paxumor 1. M.
Connmarkuna T.A.



